The ideal housing for use with Millipore code M cartridges in liquid or gas
filtration. All wetted surfaces are constructed of 316L stainless steel and are
electropolished providing excellent durability and maximum corrosion resistance.
Available in T-line or In-line configurations and in a wide range of inlet/outlet
connection and vent/drain options, you can select a sanitary housing that meets
your process requirements.
Secure and Easy to Clean
This housing features a unique design

Cartridge Length
4 = up to 4 inch cartridges
Ordering Information
Housing
Description Catalogue No.
In-line housing with 1∞-inch ferrule inlet/outlet connections EGDI4ETET
In-line housings with DIN DN40 inlet/outlet connections EGDI4MDMD
In-line housings with Naue DN40 inlet/outlet connections EGDI4MAMA
In-line housings with weld tube (38.1 x 1.25) inlet/outlet connections EGDI4MWMW
T-line housing with 1∞-inch ferrule inlet/outlet connections EGDT4ETET
T-line housing with º-inch ferrule inlet/outlet connections EGDT4CTCT
T-line housings with DIN DN15 inlet/outlet connections EGDT4JDJD
T-line housings with Naue DN15 inlet/outlet connections EGDT4JAJA
T-line housings with weld tube DN15 inlet/outlet connections EGDT4JWJW
Spare Parts
Description Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
Vent/drain valve 2 YF0S00001
Vent O-ring kit, silicon 10 YF0S00002
Vent insulation ring 10 YF0S00005
Closure clamp, 3-inch 1 FTPF01603
Closure O-ring, 3-inch, silicone 10 EDK000001
Ferrule Connections
Description Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
ª-inch clamp, stainless steel 304 1 FTPF01893
1∞-inch clamp, stainless steel 304 1 YY2004045
º-inch gasket, silicone 1 FTPT03084
1∞-inch gasket, silicone 10 YY2004055
1∞-inch gasket, Teflon® 10 YY2004057
Hose connector, 1∞-inch to 14 mm hose, stainless steel 316 L 1 YY2004076
Hose connector, 1∞-inch to 25.4 mm hose, stainless steel 316 L 1 FTPF01501
Drain valve adaptor to º-inch 1 EAC000004
Vent/drain valve, non-revolving  2 EAC000002
Pressure gauge to º-inch, 0 – 6 bar 1 EAC000003